
VÝSLEDKY 2007 MEMORIAL MILANA PALOVA

CHLAPI

BĚH + PIVO
poř. borec
1. Tomák Pojman 47:48 +6:23 50:30 +0:00

2. Jáchula Kubeček 47:28 +6:03 50:54 +0:24

3. Jarin Kaplan 47:38 +6:13 52:06 +1:36

4. Radek Komzák 46:41 +5:16 53:58 +3:28

5. Ondra Štverák 51:51 +10:26 57:40 +7:10

6. Ruda Prix 55:05 +13:40 62:40 +12:10

7. Míra Tůma 56:25 +15:00 63:20 +12:50

8. Piňďa Mareček 45:45 +4:20 63:22 +12:52

9. Pleška Kabriel 59:54 +18:29 66:44 +16:14

10. Mišák Čuřík 53:56 +12:31 66:52 +16:22

11. Pospa 69:37 +28:12 75:47 +25:17

12. Radim Kožíšek 67:44 +26:19 81:08 +30:38

13. Lalub Petráček 62:56 +21:31 84:23 +33:53

14. Středa Šiman 73:38 +32:13 91:21 +40:51

15. Loudis 61:23 +19:58 107:13 +56:43

16. Macíno Tlustoš 105:02 +63:37 107:16 +56:46

17. Pavlis 41:25 +0:00 ne ne

18. Indián 47:07 +5:42 ne ne

19. Vašek Novotný 74:17 +32:52 ne ne

20. Zdeněk Jedlička 74:41 +33:16 ne ne

BĚH 
poř. borec
1. Pavlis 41:25 +0:00

2. Piňďa Mareček 45:45 +4:20

3. Radek Komzák 46:41 +5:16

4. Indián 47:07 +5:42

5. Jáchula Kubeček 47:28 +6:03

6. Jarin Kaplan 47:38 +6:13

7. Tomák Pojman 47:48 +6:23

8. Ondra Štverák 51:51 +10:26

9. Mišák Čuřík 53:56 +12:31

10. Ruda Prix 55:05 +13:40

11. Míra Tůma 56:25 +15:00

12. Pleška Kabriel 59:54 +18:29

13. Loudis 61:23 +19:58

14. Lalub Petráček 62:56 +21:31

15. Radim Kožíšek 67:44 +26:19

16. Pospa 69:37 +28:12

17. Středa Šiman 73:38 +32:13

18. Vašek Novotný 74:17 +32:52

19. Zdeněk Jedlička 74:41 +33:16

20. Macíno Tlustoš 105:02 +63:37

BĚH - SENIOŘI
poř. borec
1. Milan Hrdlička 79:20 +0:00

2. Jirka Přidal 82:40 +41:15

běh celkem

běh

běh



PIVO
poř. borec
1. Macíno Tlustoš 2:14 +0:00

2. Tomák Pojman 2:42 +0:28

3. Jáchula Kubeček 3:26 +1:12

4. Jarin Kaplan 4:28 +2:14

5. Ondra Štverák 5:49 +3:35

6. Pospa 6:10 +3:56

7. Pleška Kabriel 6:50 +4:36

8. Míra Tůma 6:55 +4:41

9. Radek Komzák 7:17 +5:03

10. Ruda Prix 7:35 +5:21

11. Mišák Čuřík 12:56 +10:42

12. Radim Kožíšek 13:24 +11:10

13. Piňďa Mareček 17:37 +15:23

14. Středa Šiman 17:43 +15:29

15. Lalub Petráček 21:27 +19:13

16. Loudis 45:50 +43:36

17. Pavlis ne ne

18. Indián ne ne

19. Vašek Novotný ne ne

20. Zdeněk Jedlička ne ne

KOLO
poř. borec
1. Zdeněk Jedlička 243:01 +0:00

2. Pleška Kabriel 243:02 +0:01

3. Jáchula Kubeček 243:03 +0:02

4. Pospa 244:10 +1:09

5. Míra Tůma 244:10 +1:09

6. Radim Kožíšek 244:27 +1:26

7. Libas Kožíšek 244:28 +1:27

8. Ruda Prix 244:40 +1:39

9. Lalub Petráček 244:40 +1:39

10. Vašek Novotný 245:10 +2:09

11. Středa Šiman 247:30 +4:29

KOLO + BĚH + PIVO
poř. borec
1. Jáchula Kubeček 243:03 +0:02 290:31 +0:00 293:57 +0:00

2. Ruda Prix 244:40 +1:39 299:45 +9:14 307:20 +13:23

3. Míra Tůma 244:10 +1:09 300:35 +10:04 307:30 +13:33

4. Pleška Kabriel 243:02 +0:01 302:56 +12:25 309:46 +15:49

5. Pospa 244:10 +1:09 313:47 +23:16 319:57 +26:00

6. Radim Kožíšek 244:27 +1:26 312:11 +21:40 325:35 +31:38

7. Lalub Petráček 244:40 +1:39 307:36 +17:05 329:03 +35:06

8. Středa Šiman 247:30 +4:29 321:08 +30:37 338:51 +44:54

9. Zdeněk Jedlička 243:01 +0:00 317:42 +27:11 ne ne

10. Vašek Novotný 245:10 +2:09 319:27 +28:56 ne ne

11. Libas Kožíšek 244:28 +1:27 ne ne ne ne

kolo

kolo kolo+běh kolo+běh+pivo

pivo



ŽENSKÝ

BĚH + PIVO
poř. borka
1. Lucie Komzáková 38:52 +0:00 40:03 +0:00

2. Anežka 39:25 +0:33 54:19 +14:16

3. Eliška Pojmanová 47:43 +8:51 54:49 +14:46

4. Týna 49:45 +10:53 63:20 ne

5. Helenice 68:52 +30:00 70:19 ne

6. Pája 68:52 +30:00 70:21 ne

BĚH 
poř. borka
1. Lucie Komzáková 38:52 +0:00

2. Anežka 39:25 +0:33

3. Eliška Pojmanová 47:43 +8:51

4. Týna 49:45 +10:53

5. Helenice 68:52 +30:00

6. Pája 68:52 +30:00

PIVO
poř. borka
1. Lucie Komzáková 1:11 +0:00

2. Helenice 1:27 +0:16

3. Pája 1:29 +0:18

4. Eliška Pojmanová 7:06 ne

5. Týna 13:35 ne

6. Anežka 14:54 ne

KOLO
poř. borec
1. Pája 247:30 +0:00

2. Helenice 248:21 +0:51

KOLO + BĚH + PIVO
poř. borec
1. Pája 247:30 +0:00 316:22 +0:00 317:51 +0:00

2. Helenice 248:21 +0:51 317:13 +0:51 318:40 +0:49

kolo

kolo kolo+běh kolo+běh+pivo

běh celkem

běh

pivo


